
OFFICE EMAIL TERM PARTY

Prosecuting Attorney oceanaprosecutor@gmail.com 4 yr REP

Sheriff craigmast231@gmail.com 4 yr REP

Clerk melanievegacoon@gmail.com 4 yr REP

Treasurer mlouphillips64@gmail.com 4 yr REP

Register of Deeds rhodges@oceana.mi.us 4 yr REP

County Road Commissioner cmforbes@aol.com 6 yr DEM

County Road Commissioner davidhspitler@gmail.com 6 yr DEM

Drain Commissioner michmart00@gmail.com 4 yr REP

Surveyor alex@aalandsurveying.com 4 yr REP

County Commissioner  District 1 tim@mearsservicecenter.com 4 yr REP

County Commissioner District 2 morse66books@gmail.com 4 yr REP

County Commissioner District 3 chardy@articfoodsinc.com 4 yr REP

County Commissioner District 4 paul.erickson55@gmail.com 4 yr REP

County Commissioner District 5 walker98@gmail.com 4 yr REP

OFFICE EMAIL TERM PARTY

Oceana County Probate Judge eric@ericrfox.com 6 yr Nonpartisan

Oceana County Probate Judge ryan.l.good@gmail.com 6 yr Nonpartisan

Oceana County Probate Judge annarapa@hotmail.com 6 yr NonpartisanAnna R. Rapa

PO Box 710, Hart, MI  49420

9425 E. Garfield Rd., Hesperia, MI  49421

PO Box 140, Mears, MI  49436

PROBATE JUDGE

CANDIDATE NAME ADDRESS

Eric R. Fox

Ryan L. Good

7350 North 128th Avenue

7389 S Michigan Ave

6121 Wayne Ave., Pentwater, MI  49449

185 N. Ellery St., Pentwater, MI  49449

1696 N Evergreen Trl, Hart, MI  49420

2072 N. Wilson Rd., Mears, MI  49436

4513 Elm St, New Era, MI  49446

3783 N. Lake Harbor DriveCraig A. Hardy

Paul Erickson

Robert H. Walker

Mary Lou Phillips

Richard A. Hodges

Cathy Forbes

David Spitler

Michelle Martin

Alex S. Altmaier

Timothy Beggs

Phil Morse

4212 S. 162nd Ave., Hesperia, MI  49420

CANDIDATE NAME ADDRESS

Joseph J. Bizon 310 Riverside Dr., Hart, MI  49420

Craig Mast 1487 W. Tyler Rd., Hart, MI  49420

COUNTY

Melanie Vega Coon PO Box 229, Hart, MI  49420

1377 W. Lever Rd., Hart, MI  49420

3669 N. Hill N Dale, Hart, MI  49420
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